Institution

023154 NORTHEAST TEXAS COMM COLLEGE

2017

Annual Licensure Report
based on Program-Level Reporting

Clinical/Medical Laboratory Technician
Cosmetology/Cosmetologist, General

Criminal Justice/Police Science

Emergency Medical Technology/Technician (EMT Paramedic)
Fire Science/Firefighting

Licensed Practical/Vocational Nurse Training
Medical/Clinical Assistant

Nursing Assistant/Aide and Patient Care Assistant/Aide
Physical Therapist Technician/Assistant

Registered Nursing/Registered Nurse

CIP

51100400

12040100

43010700

51090400

43020300

51390100

51080100

51390200

51080600

51380100

Licensure
Taken

15

24

10

30

16

36

Licensure
Passed

15

24

10

30

16

33

Success

80%

100%

100%

80%

60%

100%

100%

100%

100%

91.66%
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