Annual Licensure Report based on Program-Level Reporting

Fice	Institution	Report Year	Major	CIP	Licensure Taken	Licensure Passed	Success
023154	NORTHEAST TEXAS COMM COLLEGE	2017	Clinical/Medical Laboratory Technician	51100400	5	4	80%
			Cosmetology/Cosmetologist, General	12040100	15	15	100%
			Criminal Justice/Police Science	43010700	24	24	100%
			Emergency Medical Technology/Technician (EMT Paramedic)	51090400	5	4	80%
			Fire Science/Firefighting	43020300	5	3	60%
			Licensed Practical/Vocational Nurse Training	51390100	10	10	100%
			Medical/Clinical Assistant	51080100	7	7	100%
			Nursing Assistant/Aide and Patient Care Assistant/Aide	51390200	30	30	100%
			Physical Therapist Technician/Assistant	51080600	16	16	100%
			Registered Nursing/Registered Nurse	51380100	36	33	91.66%
			Registered Harshig/ Registered Harse	01000100	30	55	71.00%